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Anlage
SchloBhaustr. 77, 89522 Heidenheim

Hallenadresse
Schlosshaustr. 77, 89522 Heidenheim

Sportwart/in
Hitzler, Peter
T 0173-3086561 peter.hitzler29@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Frie3, Miriam
T 0152 27778285 miri-ruedi@web.de
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Henry Simpson
m 01716131308

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Simpson, Henry
Banzhaf, Florian
Bergert, Ben
Koéniger, Vincent
Manzke, Felix
Roth, Ferdinand
Reichstein, Julian
Wilhelm, Lara
Steingass, Vivien
Kimmel, Finja
Reichstein, Lena
Riepl, Nina
Weber, Lotta
Kdniger, Ella
Golat, Til
Blankenhorn, Anna
17 Berger, Charlotte
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11400065
11211876
11300713
11308029
11405703
11300891
11212169
21302691
21302678
21207917
21404095
21207918
21208670
21204500
11311535
21305803
21204498

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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